Edgar Filing: Cao Jing - Form 4

Cao Jing Form 4 March 04, 20 FORN Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5 obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	14 UNITED S is box ger 6. or ns tinue. uction	STATES SECU W IENT OF CHA suant to Section a) of the Public W 30(h) of the I	ashington, NGES IN SECUR 16(a) of th Utility Hold	D.C. 20 BENEFI ITTES e Securit ding Con	549 ICIA ies E ipany	L OW xchang Act o	NERSHIP OF the Act of 1934, f 1935 or Sectio	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	irs per	
	Address of Reporting I	Symbol MIND	er Name and SPEED TI MSPD]				5. Relationship of Issuer (Chec	Reporting Pers		
(Mor			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/03/2011				Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Senior Vice President			
			nendment, Date Original onth/Day/Year)				 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 			
(City)			hle I - Non-F	arivativa	Socuri	ities Acc	Person juired, Disposed o	f or Bonoficial	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	e 2A. Deemed	3. f Transacti Code	4. Securi on(A) or D (D) (Instr. 3,	ities A ispose 4 and (A) or	cquired d of	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of	
Common Stock	03/03/2011		S	1,978 (1)	D	\$ 7.9	6,250	D		
Common Stock	03/03/2011		М	2,083	А	\$ 4.36	8,333	D		
Common Stock	03/03/2011		S	2,083 (1)	D	\$ 7.9	6,250	D		
Common Stock							2,925	I	By Savings Plan - MSPD (2)	

Edgar Filing: Cao Jing - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)			6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8 1 2 (
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 4.36	03/03/2011		М		2,083	02/20/2010	11/20/2017	Common Stock	2,083	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Addu	·ess	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Cao Jing 4000 MACARTHUR BLVD., EAS' NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660	T TOWER		Senior Vice President					
Signatures								
/s/ Ambra R. Roth, Attorney-in-fact	03/04/2011							
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date							
Evolution of Reen	oneae							

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares were sold pursuant to a 10b5-1 trading plan.
- Shares represented by Company stock fund units under the Mindspeed Technologies, Inc. Savings Plan which were acquired on a (2) periodic basis pursuant to the Plan, based on the latest information furnished by the Plan Administrator. The shares represented by
- Company stock fund units under the Plan are held in the employee benefit plan trust established thereunder. Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure.

8 D S

Edgar Filing: Cao Jing - Form 4

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.